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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 Jolly Robinson (HSBN) Moorthi Melethil 
Veedu, Iverkala, 

Kunnathur, 
Puthenambalam, 

691553, Kunnathur

  

2 07/01/2026 Sosamma David (FTHR) Moorthi Melethil, 
Iverkala, Kunnathur, 

Puthenambalam, 
691553, Kunnathur

  

3 07/01/2026 BEENA RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

KAILAS, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA  P 

O, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

4 07/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN PONNAPPAN 
ACHARY (FTHR)

KAILAS, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA  P 

O, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

5 07/01/2026 SAJIDA  M NOWSHAD  S (HSBN) PARANKIMAMVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

EDAVANASSERY  
MYNAGAPPALLY P 

O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

6 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SIDIQUE 

SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) PANACHAVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 
AYIKKUNNAM 

SASTHAMCOTTA P 
O, SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

7 07/01/2026 ALEENA S SAJIMON A D (FTHR) ARCHANA NIVAS, 
MUTTOM, 

KIZHAKKEKALLADA, 
EAST KALLADA, 

691502, KUNNATHUR

  

8 07/01/2026 KEERTHANARAJ V RAJENDRAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

VEETTILETHU 
VEEDU, 

ERAVICHIRA 
NADUVIL, 

SOORANADU 
SOUTH, PATHARAM, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

9 07/01/2026 Govind G Gopakumar G (FTHR) 638/ Gopa Bhavanam, 
Koikkalmuri, East 

Kallada, East Kallada P 
O, 691502, Kollam

  

10 07/01/2026 SAAD J JAHFARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

405/21MEMANA 
PADINJATTATHIL 

SAAD MANZIL, 
KADAPPA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

11 07/01/2026 SYAMALAMMAL G VISWANATHAN 
ACHARI (HSBN)

SYAMALALAYAM, 
KADAPPA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY P 

O, 690519, 
KUNNATHUR

  

12 07/01/2026 Rasheeda Anzar (HSBN) Punnathundil 
Kizhakkathi, 
Edavanssery, 

Mynagappally, 
Mynagappally, 690519, 

Kunnathur

  

13 07/01/2026 Shareena N Ajmal J (HSBN) Kunnumpurathu, Venga 
P O Sasthamcotta, 

Mynagappally, Venga, 
690521, Kunnathur

  

14 07/01/2026 NIHALA PARVEEN A ABDUL JABBAR  
(FTHR)

KALLUVILAYIL, 
THRIKUNNAPUZHA 
SOUTH, SOORANAD 

SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU  P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

15 07/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR S SASIDHARAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

GOURIVARAM, 
PADINJATTAKIZHAKKU, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH 

P O, 690561, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

16 07/01/2026 GEEVARGHESE PODIYAN (FTHR) MUKALUVILA 
KIZHAKKEPURA, 

THEKKEMURI, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

17 07/01/2026 ANJU A V ARAVINDAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

ARYA BHAVANAN, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

18 07/01/2026 Soumya I Ratheesh Kumar 
(HSBN)

Ambadiyil, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

19 07/01/2026 JAHANA J JAMALUDEEN 
KUNJU (FTHR)

JAWHARA MANZIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

20 07/01/2026 ANUSREE V V G VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

611, 
VALAVARAZHIKATHU 

VEEDU, KOICKAL 
MURI, EAST 

KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA, 691502, 

KOLLAM

  

21 07/01/2026 KUMARI M T RADHAKRISHNAN K 
(HSBN)

KRISHNALAYAM, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA P 

O, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

22 07/01/2026 SOUMITHA 
BASHEER 

SHAJI (HSBN) 175 KIZHAKKE 
KANJIRAVILA, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHOOR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

23 07/01/2026 ASHARAF SAJI MOL (WIFE) VALIYA VILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

INCHAKKAD, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 

KAKKAKKUNNU P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

24 07/01/2026 ASHIK S SALIM A (FTHR) HAJATH MANZIL, 
ERAVICHIRA 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, PATHARAM 
P O, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  

25 07/01/2026 LOIS B 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

VALLIVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

EDAKKADU, 
PORUVAZHY, 

EDAKKAD, 691552, 
KUNNATHUR

  

26 07/01/2026 SHIFANA S SHAMNADH S (HSBN) KARAVADAKKATHIL, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA 
SOUTH, SOORANAD 
SOUTH, SOORANAD 

SOUTH, 690522, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

27 07/01/2026 VIKRAMAN PILLAI N NARAYANA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

VALSALA 
BHAVANAM, 

PULIKKULAM, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
PARAKKADAVU P O, 

690561, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

28 07/01/2026 CHINCHU KRISHNAN RADHAKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

KRISHNALAYAM, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA P 

O, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

29 07/01/2026 PONNAMMA MP PHILIP THARAKAN 
(HSBN)

KAROTTU 
THEKKATHIL, 

KIZHAKKEKARA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

THEVALAKKARA P 
O, 690524, 

KUNNATHUR

  

30 07/01/2026 JUMANA J JAMALUDEEN 
KUNJU (FTHR)

JAWHARA MANZIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

31 07/01/2026 ANISA Y NIZAM A (HSBN) PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA  P 

O, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

32 07/01/2026 BIJI  S AJESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

MUKALUVILAYIL 
VEEDU, IVERKALA 

WEST NORTH, 
KUNNATHUTR, 

PUTHANMALAM, 
691553, KUNNATHUR

  

33 07/01/2026 HASHINA N NAZAR (FTHR) HASHIM MANZIL, 
PANAPETTI, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

34 07/01/2026 RAZEENA A SIDHEEK (HSBN) CHAKKALAKIZHAKKATHIL, 
THRIKUNNAPUZHA 

SOUTH, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU, 

690522, 
KUNNATHOOR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

35 07/01/2026 Amuda J Prakash N (HSBN) White House, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Mynagappally, venga, 
690521, Kunnathur

  

36 07/01/2026 REMANI VELUMBAN (FTHR) MANALIL PUTHEN 
BVEEDU, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
PORUVAZHY, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

37 07/01/2026 SUJITH BABU BABU N (FTHR) VALLIVILA, 
KUNNATHOOR, 
KUNNATHOOR, 

KUNNATHOOR EAST 
P O, 690540, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

38 07/01/2026 ALLAN PHILIP 
THARAKAN 

PHILIP THARAKAN 
(FTHR)

KAROTTU 
THEKKATHIL, 

KIZHAKKEKARA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

THEVALAKKARA P 
O, 690524, 

KUNNATHUR

  

39 07/01/2026 Raihana S SHEMEER A (HSBN) VADAKKADATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

40 07/01/2026 Krishna.S Sujatha (MTHR) Ayanivila 
Vadakkathil,Padinjattamkizhakk, 

Sooranad, Sooranad 
North, Sooranad, 

690522, Kunnathur

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

41 07/01/2026 Moaithu Muhammed (FTHR) Nadira Manzil, 
Thekkemuri, Sooranad 

North, Sooranad North P 
O, 690561, Kunnathur

  

42 07/01/2026 NASARUDEEN ABUBAKAR (FTHR) SHAFI MANZIL, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY, 690520, 

KUNNATHUR

  

43 07/01/2026 ANJU ASHOKAN ASHOKAN (FTHR) CHANGARAYIL, 
EDAPPANAYAM, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
PARAKKADAVU P O, 

690561, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

44 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF A ABDUL SALIM  
(FTHR)

THENGUMTHARAYIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

45 07/01/2026 NASEEMA Y ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

FOUSIYA MANZIL, 
VENGA P O 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

VENGA, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

46 07/01/2026 ARYA P NARAYANA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

ARYA BHAVANAM, 
INCHAKKADU, 
KAKKAKUNNU, 
KAKKAKUNNU, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

47 07/01/2026 Viswanathan pillai R Raghavan Pillai (FTHR) Midhula, Venga, 
Mynagappally, Venga, 

690521, Kunnathoor

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

48 07/01/2026 SREEKUMAR V S VASU PILLAI (FTHR) SREEKUMAR 
MANDIRAM, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PUTHOOR, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
691524, KUNNATHUR

  

49 07/01/2026 JAYASREE O VIJAYAN UNNITHAN 
(FTHR)

RAJESH 
BHAVANAM, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
PORUVAZHI, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

50 07/01/2026 JOLLY GEORGE GEORGEKUTTY 
YOHANNAN (HSBN)

DREAMLAND 
COTTAGE, 
EDAKKAD, 

PORUVAZHY, 
EDAKKAD P O, 

691552, KUNNATHUR

  

51 07/01/2026 FATHIMA BASHEER BASHEER KUTTY A 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
INCHAKKADU, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

52 07/01/2026 Nadhiya N Noushad M (FTHR) PULINTHITTA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PALLIMURI, 
PORUVAZHI, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

53 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHANU 
H 

SHAHIDA (MTHR) KOCHAYYATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, 690519, 

KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

54 07/01/2026 ANJANA S SAJU (FTHR) PULLUVILAYIL, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA 
NORTH, SOORANAD 

SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU, 

690522, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

55 07/01/2026 GAYATHRY R RAVEENDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

33, 
VADAKKADATHU 
VEEDU, NILAMEL, 
EAST KALLADA, 
EAST KALLADA, 
691502, KOLLAM

  

56 07/01/2026 Minsha  B Firosh  J (HSBN) Ponnampil Veedu, 
Thekkemuri, Sooranad 
North, Sooranad P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

57 07/01/2026 RASHIDA BEEVI  RAHIM K (FTHR) MADEENA MANZIL, 
EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, 690519, 

KUNNATHUR

  

58 07/01/2026 Raveendran Pillai Kumari Amma (WIFE) Kuttiyil Melathil, 
Maranadu, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Maranadu, 691505, 

Kunnathoor

  

59 07/01/2026 ATHUL RAJ R RAJESH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

RAJESH 
BHAVANAM, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
PORUVAZHI, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

60 07/01/2026 FEMINA C ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

MUKALUVILA, 
thekkemmuri, sooranad 
north, sooranad north, 

690561, kunnathur

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

61 07/01/2026 Subeena Kassim Rahim (HSBN) Kanjiravilayil House 
Padinjattam Kizhaku, 
Sooranad, Sooranad 

North, Sooranad, 
690522, Kunnathur

  

62 07/01/2026 SHANAVAS 
PARAYIL 

ASSAN PARAYIL 
(FTHR)

SHANOOS, 
THEKKEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

63 07/01/2026 RAIHANA R RAHIM K (FTHR) MADEENA MANZIL, 
EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, 690519, 

KUNNATHUR

  

64 07/01/2026 SAFINA H SAJEEV H (FTHR) THENGONA 
THEKKATHIL, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

65 07/01/2026 navas J Jamaludeen Kunju 
(FTHR)

Naishana Manzil, 
Edavanassery, 
Mynagappally, 

Mynagappally, 690519, 
Kunnathur

  

66 07/01/2026 NAJUMA N ASHKAR S (HSBN) ASHKAR MANZIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL P 
O SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

67 07/01/2026 Anitha Kumari Gomathyamma (MTHR) Kattuvil Veed, Venga, 
Mynagappally, Venga, 

690521, Kunnathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

68 07/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK FEMINA C (WIFE) MUKALUVILA 
VADAKATHIL, 

THEKKEMMURI, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
690561, KUNNATHUR

  

69 07/01/2026 Naseela N Nizar (HSBN) Kuttiyil Puthen Veedu, 
Edavanassery, 
Mynagappally, 

Mynagappally, 690519, 
Kunnathur

  

70 07/01/2026 ANJANA 
MURALEEDHARAN  

VEERENDRAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

VANMELI 
VADAKKATHIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NORTH, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, PATHARAM, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

71 07/01/2026 SHYLAJA P C GOPAN (HSBN) GOKULAM, 
AITHOTTUVA, WEST 

KALLADA, WEST 
KALLADA, 691500, 

KUNNATHUR

  

72 07/01/2026 Mathew Roy Jollykutty (OTHR) Kanjiramvils Veedu, 
Maranadu, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Maranadu, 691505, 

Kunnathoor

  

73 07/01/2026 Noushana N Nadeera S (MTHR) Nasim Manzil, 
Thekkemuri, Sooranad 
North, Sooranad p o, 
690522, Kunnathur

  

74 07/01/2026 Muhammed Nasim N NOUSHAD  E (FTHR) Nazim Manzil, 
Thekkemuri, Sooranad 
North, Sooranad P O, 

690522, Kunnathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

75 07/01/2026 SARITHA R MUHAMMED SHERIF 
(HSBN)

THADATHIL 
PUTHANVILAYIL, 

THEKKEMURI, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

76 07/01/2026 Celin Amos Jollykutty (OTHR) Kanjiramvilamelathil, 
Maranadu, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Maranadu, 691505, 

Kunnathoor

  

77 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
N 

NAZAR (FTHR) PUNNATHUNDIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

78 07/01/2026 SOUMYA 
SATHEESAN 

SANTHOSH (HSBN) SANAL BHAVANAM, 
AITHOTTUVA, WEST 

KALLADA, WEST 
KALLADA, 691500, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

79 07/01/2026 Arjunan Govindan (FTHR) Sudha Bhavanam, 
Kanatharkunnam, West 
Kallada, KARALI JN 

PO, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

80 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HAFZAL A 

ABDUL LATHEEF A 
(FTHR)

MAMPALLIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 

PATHARAM P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

81 07/01/2026 Revamma Arjunan (HSBN) Sudha Bhavanam, 
Kanatharkunnam, West  
kallada, Karali jn PO, 

690521, Kunnathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

82 07/01/2026 SATHEESAN PAPPAN (FTHR) SANAL BHAVANAM, 
AITHOTTUVA, WEST 

KALLADA, WEST 
KALLADA, 691500, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

83 07/01/2026 NASEEMA NIZAR (HSBN) BADARIYA MANZIL, 
ERAVICHIRA 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, PATHARAM, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

84 07/01/2026 SHIHANA SHIHAB ABDUL SAMAD 
(HSBN)

CHERUTHITTA 
VATHUKKAIL, 

NADUVILEMURI, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 

ANAYADI, 690561, 
KUNNATHUR

  

85 07/01/2026 SHAJANA 
MUHAMMED 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

THADATHIL 
PUTHANVILAYIL, 

THEKKEMURI, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

86 07/01/2026 MOHANAN PILLAI R RAGHAVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA VILASAM, 
EDAVANASSERY, 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

87 07/01/2026 MATHEW S GEORGE SHAJIMON G (FTHR) VAROOR POIKAYIL, 
THEKKEMURI, EAST 

KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA, 691502, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

88 07/01/2026 SUMA DEVI V S RAJAGOPAL 
ACHARY (HSBN)

RAJ BHAVAN, 
PERUVELIKKARA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

KARIMTHOTTUVA P 
O, 690540, 

KUNNATHUR

  

89 07/01/2026 MISRIYA S SAJEEV (FTHR) SAJEEV SADANAM, 
THEKKEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

90 07/01/2026 BIMI BENCHAMIN FINNY SABU (HSBN) BIMIN BHAVANAM, 
PUNNAMMODU, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
MUTHUPILAKKAD 

WEST, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  

91 07/01/2026 ADHIL N NOUSHAD (FTHR) NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 

PATHARAM P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

92 07/01/2026 VIJAYAN K KANDANKALI (FTHR) ASWATHY 
BHAVANAM, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

93 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD UVAIS 
S 

SHAJI V (FTHR) ANAKKARANTAYYATH, 
EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

94 07/01/2026 FAYAS F MAJITHA (MTHR) PUTHUMANGALATHU, 
VENGA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
VENGA, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

95 07/01/2026 N J ANUJA NAIR JANARDANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

VENGA  
VADAKKATHIL, 

VENGA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

VENGA, 690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

96 07/01/2026 AFSAL SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) RANDAM 
PARAMBIL, 

IVERKALA EAST, 
KUNNATHOOR, 

IVERKALA EAST, 
691507, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

97 07/01/2026 NIZAR ASHARAF (FTHR) BADARIYA MANZIL, 
ERAVICHIRA 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, PATHARAM, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

98 07/01/2026 SOUMYA SUMESH B (HSBN) SUMESH 
BHAVANAM, 
ERAVICHIRA 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 
PATHARAM, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  

99 07/01/2026 SOORYA S SISULAL S (HSBN) VISHNU LOKAM, 
MARAVOOR, EAST 

KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA P O, 

691502, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

100 07/01/2026 Gayathri Lekshmi SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

UDAYA VILASAM, 
INCHAKKADU, 
Sooranad South, 

KAKKAKUNNU, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

101 07/01/2026 NOUFIYA S SALIM (FTHR) BAITHULNOOR, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

102 07/01/2026 AJMAL SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN (FTHR) KUTTIYIL 
PATTANVILA, 

EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY P 

O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

103 07/01/2026 NAMITHA S RAJ RAJAGOPALACHARY 
G (FTHR)

RAJ BHAVAN, 
PERUVELIKKARA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

KARIMTHOTTUVA P 
O, 690540, 

KUNNATHUR

  

104 07/01/2026 A J FATHIMATHU 
ZUHRA 

JABBARKUTTY N 
(FTHR)

150/19 PALLIYUDE 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KADAPPA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY P 

O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

105 07/01/2026 FASEEHA F FATHAHUDEEN V E 
(FTHR)

FASEEHA MANZIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

106 07/01/2026 Souda E M Anoob H (HSBN) Nediyathu, Kampaladi, 
Poruvazhi, Poruvazhi, 
690520, Kunnathoor

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

107 07/01/2026 ADHILA S SALAMKUTTY  M 
(FTHR)

PERUMCHERIVILA, 
KAMPALADI, 
PORUVAZHI, 

PORUVAZHI P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

108 07/01/2026 Vasudevan Ajaya 
Kumar 

N Vasudean Pillai 
(FTHR)

RADHAMANDIRAM, 
EDAVATTOM, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KARUVELIL, 691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

109 07/01/2026 ASHNA ASHREF SHIHAS S (HSBN) SULFI MANZIL, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  

110 07/01/2026 NESEEHA F FATHAHUDEEN V E 
(FTHR)

FASEEHA MANZIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

111 07/01/2026 MEERA MOHAN P T MOHANAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

SARASWATHI 
MANDIRAM, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOMGAOM, 
PORUVAZHY, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM 
P O, 690520, 

KUNNATHUR

  

112 07/01/2026 NIBIN M MOHANAN D (FTHR) THONNALLOOR, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NORTH, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, PATHARAM 
P O, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

113 07/01/2026 Saliha Mol S Sathar E (FTHR) Saliha Manzil, 
Edavaanssery, 
Mynagappally, 

Mynagappally, 690519, 
Kunnathur

  

114 07/01/2026 Ajmiya  Jaleel sajin P (HSBN) Sumayya Nivas, 
Thekkemuri, Sooranad 
North, Sooranad P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

115 07/01/2026 RAMSANA R RAHIM (FTHR) KALLUVILAYIL, 
VENGA P O 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

VENGA, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

116 07/01/2026 ANUSREE RAJ RAJENDRAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

AKHIL NIVAS, 
THURUTHIKKARA, 

KUNNATHUR, 
THURUTHIKKARA, 

690540, KUNNATHUR

  

117 07/01/2026 VIJAYAN PILLA CHELLAPPAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

JAYA BHAVANAM, 
PERUVELIKKARA, 
WEST KALLADA, 

PERUVELIKKARA, 
691500, KUNNATHUR

  

118 07/01/2026 AMEENA A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

CHEMMATH VEEDU, 
AYIKKUNNAM, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
SASTHAMCOTTA P 

O, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

119 07/01/2026 JISHANA S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) PALLEELLAYYATHU 
THEKKATHIL, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

120 07/01/2026 SHEFEENA NAVAS (HSBN) NAVAS MANZIL, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

121 07/01/2026 VEENA V S VIJAYAN C (FTHR) VIDYABHAVANAM, 
VENGA P O, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
VENGA, 690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

122 07/01/2026 PRAVEENA S K KOCHUPODIYAN T 
(FTHR)

830,PATTANAYYATH,PADINJATTAMKIZHAKKU, 
SOORANAD, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

123 07/01/2026 ARCHANA 
SURENDRAN

SURENDRAN (FTHR) USHAS, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA P 

O, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

124 07/01/2026 NIYAS N NIZAR S (FTHR) CHIRAYIL VEEDU, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY, 690520, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

125 07/01/2026 KRISHNA V AJAYAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

THAIPLAVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 

VENGA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

VENGA, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

126 07/01/2026 SIVA T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) Mukalumpurathu 
Thekkathil, 

Muthupilakkadu West, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Muthupilakkadu, 
690520, Kunnathur

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

127 07/01/2026 MUBISIRA S NIZAMUDEEN I 
(HSBN)

MUFEETH MANZIL, 
IVERKALA 
NADUVIL, 

KUNNATHOOR, 
PUTHANAMBALAM 

P O, 691553, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

128 07/01/2026 ANANDU KRISHNAN KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

POIKAYIL, 
ERAVICHIRA 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 
PATHARAM, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  

129 07/01/2026 SANDRA S SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SANDRA 
BHAVANAM, 

KANATHARKUNNAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

KARALI JUNCTION, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

130 07/01/2026 Ahmmad Suhail Shajahan (FTHR) Darul Mubarak Vadakke 
Kuzhijathundil, Venga, 
Mynagappally, Venga, 

690521, Kunnathoor

  

131 07/01/2026 Solomon R Rajappan (FTHR) Vijaya mandiram, 
koduvila, 

kizhakkekallada, 
koduvila, 691502, 

kollam

  

132 07/01/2026 MUHSINA S SEENATHU (MTHR) MUHSINA MANZIL, 
KANATHARKUNNAM, 

WESTKALLADA, 
KARALI, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

133 07/01/2026 Vijayamma  P Peter (FTHR) Vijaya mandiram, 
Koduvila, 

kizhakkekallada, 
koduvila, 691502, 

kollam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

134 07/01/2026 Dujana P H Hasheer P Y (FTHR) 168, North 
Mynagappally, 
Mynagappally, 

Mynagappally North P 
O, 690519, Kunnathoor

  

135 07/01/2026 ATHIRA J JAYASREE S (MTHR) Anjali bhavanam, 
Karimthottuva, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Karimthottuva, 690540, 
Kunnathoor

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


